Position

Planning Community Develop
Dir

Chief Building Official
Principal Planner

Building Inspection Manager
Sr. Planner

Sr. Planner

Development. Permit
Coordinator

Administrative Analyst Il

Plan Check Engineer
Planning Manager

Associate Planner

Executive Secretary - C
Building Permit Technician I
Building Permit Technician |
Secretary

Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |

Other Positions Held City

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Department

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Total Wages

$187,614

$153,973

$133,307

$130,714

$118,412

$104,889

$101,344

$96,557

$94,961

$92,437

$73,452

$71,461

$68,854

$59,075

$55,731

$49,304

$42,552

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,028

$19,132

$13,189

$23,093

$21,014

$24,516

$19,515

$29,804

$30,895

$11,533

$10,404

$16,813

$8,419

$22,231

$11,643

$14,198

$6,405



Building Inspector |

Planning Manager

Associate Planner

Planning Manager

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

Planning And
Development Services

$42,541

$38,734

$16,521

$13,546

$20,547

$16,210

$2,694

$16,919



