Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Community Develop Dir		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$187,614	\$25,028
Chief Building Official		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$153,973	\$19,132
Principal Planner		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$133,307	\$13,189
Building Inspection Manager		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$130,714	\$23,093
Sr. Planner		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$118,412	\$21,014
Sr. Planner		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$104,889	\$24,516
Development. Permit Coordinator		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$101,344	\$19,515
Administrative Analyst II		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$96,557	\$29,804
Plan Check Engineer		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$94,961	\$30,895
Planning Manager		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$92,437	\$11,533
Associate Planner		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$73,452	\$10,404
Executive Secretary - C		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$71,461	\$16,813
Building Permit Technician II		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$68,854	\$8,419
Building Permit Technician I		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$59,075	\$22,231
Secretary		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$55,731	\$11,643
Building Inspector I		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$49,304	\$14,198
Building Inspector I		Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$42,552	\$6,405

Building Inspector I	Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$42,541	\$20,547
Planning Manager	Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$38,734	\$16,210
Associate Planner	Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$16,521	\$2,694
Planning Manager	Vallejo	Planning And Development Services	\$13,546	\$16,919